Datum/ Date:

Productomschrijving:

Désignation du produit:

Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°
7732-18-5
34590-94-8
68213-23-0
110615-47-9
497-19-8
144-55-8

51981-21-6
1310-73-2

29/09/2021
BONI ECO ALLESREINIGER SPRAY 750ML

BONI ECO SPRAY NETTOYANT MENAGER 750ML
BONI ECO ALL PURPOSE CLEANER SPRAY 750ML

5400141989557

INGREDIENTS
INCI name

AQUA
PPG-2 METHYL ETHER
C12-18 PARETH-7
LAURYL GLUCOSIDE
SODIUM CARBONATE
SODIUM BICARBONATE
PERFUME
TETRASODIUM GLUTAMATE DIACETATE
SODIUM HYDROXIDE



